

2022-23 Macomb County 4-H Club Information Sheet Return completed forms to MSU Extension, Attn: 4-H, 21885 Dunham Rd., #12, Clinton Twp., MI 48036 OR email them to macomb.4h@macombgov.org

m Type:	Zip Code: Time(s): 2 nd choice:Phone: State: MI Zip:Phone:
te(s):	Time(s):
m Web address:	2 nd choice: Phone: State: MI Zip: Phone:
m Web address:	2 nd choice: Phone: State: MI Zip: Phone:
m Web address: m social media accounts (list addresses): m email address: mail to: cive Leader's name: City:	Phone:State: MI Zip:Phone:
m social media accounts (list addresses): m email address: mail to: ive Leader's name: City: crative Leader's name: City:	Phone:State: MI Zip:Phone:
m email address:	Phone:State: MI Zip: Phone:
mail to: City:	Phone:State: MI Zip: Phone:
ve Leader's name: City:	Phone: State: MI Zip: Phone:
crative Leader's name: City: City: City:	State: MI Zip: Phone:
rative Leader's name: City:	Phone:
City:	
	State: MI Zip:
ub or program dues? Yes No (if yes, amount:	
2022-2023 Project A	<u>_</u>
he Classroom	Poultry Sci. & Embryology rce Mgt. Proud Equestrian Program les. Rabbits/Cavies Robotics Safety Service Learning
☐ Horse & Pony	